

Court No. - 85

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 23042 of 2021

Applicant :- Shabab And 4 Others

Opposite Party :- State Of Up Through Its Principal Secretary
(Home) At Luckno

Counsel for Applicant :- Satyender Kumar Sing

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.

None appears for the applicants even in the revised call.

However, in order to grant another opportunity, let the matter appear as fresh on 6th December, 2021.

Order Date :- 22.11.2021

Nitendra