

Court No. - 81

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 23042 of 2021

Applicant :- Shabab And 4 Others

Opposite Party :- State Of Up Through Its Principal Secretary
(Home) At Luckno

Counsel for Applicant :- Satyendra Kumar Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.

Due to paucity of time, the case could not be heard today.

List this case on 18.08.2022.

Interim order, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 18.7.2022

Jitendra/-