

**Court No. - 92**

**Case :-** APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 23042 of 2021

**Applicant :-** Shabab And 4 Others

**Opposite Party :-** State Of Up Through Its Principal Secretary  
(Home) At Luckno

**Counsel for Applicant :-** Satyendra Kumar Singh

**Counsel for Opposite Party :-** G.A.

**Hon'ble Anish Kumar Gupta,J.**

List with previous papers on 09.01.2024.

**Order Date :-** 2.12.2023

Shubham Arya